
 
 

Men’s Championships 
 

Major Fours 
Round 1 – Saturday 9th January (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 9th January (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 10th January (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 10th January (12:45pm) 
 

Major Pairs 
Round 1 – Saturday 16th January (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 16th January (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 17th January (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 17th January (12:45pm) 
Round 5 – Sunday 31st January (8:45am) 
 

Major Singles 
Round 1 (Split) – Saturday 23rd January (8:45am) 
Round 1 (Split) – Saturday 23rd January (12:00pm) 
Round 2 – Saturday 23rd January (3:00pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 24th January (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 24th January (12:30pm) 
Round 5 – Saturday 30th January (8:45am) 
Round 6 – Saturday 30th January (12:30pm) 
 

Minor Pairs 
Round 1 – Sunday 11th April (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Sunday 11th April (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 18th April (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 18th April (12:45pm) 
 

Minor Singles 
Round 1 – Saturday 19th June (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 19th June (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 20th June (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 20th June (12:45pm) 
Round 5 – Saturday 26th June (1:00pm) 
 

 

Over 60's Singles 
Round 1 – Friday 25th June (9:15am) 
Round 2 – Friday 25th June (12:30pm) 
Round 3 – Friday 2nd July (9:15am) 
Round 4 – Friday 2nd July (12:30pm) 
Round 5 – Friday 9th July (10:00am) 
 

Major Triples 
Round 1 – Saturday 7th August (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 7th August (12:00pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 8th August (3:00pm) 
Round 4 – Sunday 8th August (8:45am) 
Round 5 – Sunday 15th August (12:30pm) 
 

Over 60's Pairs 
Round 1 – Friday 3rd September (9:15am) 
Round 2 – Friday 3rd September (12:30pm) 
Round 3 – Friday 10th September (9:15am) 
Round 4 – Friday 10th September (12:30pm) 
Round 5 – Friday 17th September (10:00am) 
 

Graded Pairs 
Round 1 – Wednesday 20th October (6:00pm) 
Round 2 – Thursday 21st October (6:00pm) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 27th October (6:00pm) 
Round 4 – Thursday 28th October (6:00pm) 
Round 5 – Wednesday 3rd November (6:00pm) 
 

Mixed Championships 
 

Mixed Pairs 
Round 1 – Saturday 9th October (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 9th October (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 10th October (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 10th October (12:45pm) 
Round 5 – Saturday 16th October (10:00am) 
 

 

Junior Championships 
 

Junior Singles 
Round 1 – Wednesday 10th March (4:30pm) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 17th March (4:30pm) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 24th March (4:30pm) 

 

Junior Pairs 
Round 1 – Wednesday 26th May (4:30pm) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 2nd June (4:30pm) 
 

Please Note: All dates are subject to change at short notice. St Johns Park Bowling Club will endeavour to advise members of these 
changes in due course. 



Ladies Championships 
 

Major Fours 
Round 1 – Tuesday 2nd February (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 3rd February (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 10th February (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Wednesday 10th February (12:45pm) 
 

Graded Pairs 
Round 1 – Tuesday 16th February (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Tuesday 23rd February (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 24th February (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Wednesday 24th February (12:45pm) 
 

Major Singles 
Round 1 – Tuesday 20th April (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 21st April (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 21st April (12:45pm) 
Round 4 – Tuesday 4th May (8:45am) 
Round 5 – Wednesday 5th May (12:30pm) 
 

Major Pairs 
Round 1 – Tuesday 11th May (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 12th May (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 12th May (12:45pm) 
Round 4 – Tuesday 25th May (8:45am) 
Round 5 – Wednesday 26th May (12:30pm) 

 

Over 60's Pairs 
Round 1 – Tuesday 1st June (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 2nd June (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Tuesday 8th June (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Wednesday 9th June (8:45am) 
 

Minor Singles 
Round 1 – Saturday 19th June (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 19th June (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 20th June (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 20th June (12:45pm) 
 

Minor Pairs 
Round 1 – Saturday 17th July (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Saturday 17th July (12:45pm) 
Round 3 – Sunday 18th July (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Sunday 18th July (12:30pm) 
 

Major Triples 
Round 1 – Tuesday 10th August (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 11th August (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Wednesday 11th August (12:45pm) 
Round 4 – Wednesday 1st September (8:45am) 
 

Consistency Singles 
Round 1 – Tuesday 7th September (8:45am) 
Round 2 – Wednesday 8th September (8:45am) 
Round 3 – Tuesday 14th September (8:45am) 
Round 4 – Wednesday 15th September (8:45am) 

Monthly Mixed Social Days 
 

Australia Day – Tuesday 26th January (10:00am) 
Valentine’s Day – Sunday 14th February (10:00am) 
St Patrick’s Day – Friday 26th March (6:00pm) 
ANZAC Day – Sunday 25th April (12:00pm) 
Back to the 60's – Sunday 23rd May (10:00am) 
 

 

Xmas In July – Sunday 11th July (10:00am) 
Country & Western – Sunday 15th August (10:00am) 
Footy Finals – Sunday 26th September (10:00am) 
Melbourne Cup – Tuesday 2nd November (10:00am) 

Tournaments 

 

Good Friday Mixed Pairs – Friday 2nd April 
Brian Rinaldo Triples – Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th April 
Easter Monday Mixed Pairs – Monday 5th April 
Dave Leggatt Fours – Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th July 
October Mixed Pairs – Monday 4th October 
Ladies Diamond Pairs – Friday 22nd, Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th October 
Men’s Platinum Pairs – Friday 5th, Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th November 
 

Please Note: All dates are subject to change at short notice. St Johns Park Bowling Club will endeavour to advise members of these 
changes in due course. 

Bowls Office 

Phone: (02) 9426 1108  
Email: bowls@sjpbowling.com.au 
Website: www.sjpbowls.com.au 

Address: 93 Edensor Road, St Johns Park NSW 2176 
 

 


